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» Westshore

Day Student

LTUITION & FEE STRUCTURE

2025 -2026

Day Student 12 Monthly Payments Day Student
Grade Level (BC Resident) (July 1toJune 1) (International)
Grades4-5 $10,600 $ 883 $ 21,740
Grades 6 - 10 $16,050 $1,338 $ 30,285
Grades 11 - 12 $18.285 $1.524 $33.530
Additional Costs
Not covered under tuition
ONE-TIME COSTS ANNUAL COSTS
APPLICATION | REGISTRATION CAPITAL FEE UNIFORM HOT LUNCH
FEE FEE $ 250 Varies by grade and AND SNACK
b ber of pi
$ 250 Grades4-10_ $500 | "™ purchased | $1,480
Dueon investments JUNIOR This costis
submission Grades11-12__ $ 1’500 in physical $ 700 separated out from
of application Int ti | $ 2 500 infrastructure and tuition to allow
nternational — o technology that fall SENIOR students who need a
outside the scope of special diet to bring
the annual budget. $ 900 their own lunch
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